

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 792 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 12, delete "allow" and insert "offer the agency a contract for the purposes
1.3 of allowing" and delete "continue to"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 13, delete "otherwise"
- 1.5 Page 1, line 17, delete everything after "full"
- 1.6 Page 1, line 18, delete "(1)"
- 1.7 Page 1, line 19, delete "; or" and insert ", and agrees to enter into a manage care plan's
1.8 or county-based purchasing plan's contract for personal assistance."
- 1.9 Page 1, delete lines 20 and 21
- 1.10 Page 2, line 16, delete "July 1, 2023" and insert "January 1, 2025"